| 3563 | |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| RECORDING REQUESTED BY | STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath St. Vol. mgg Page 1454 |
| | Filed for record at request of: |
| AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO | <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> on this <u>7th</u> day of Aug. A D in 89 |
| me First Interstate Bank reet P.O. Box 3385 y Portland, OR 97208 | at <u>11:38</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>14543</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Countries</u> <u>Mullindisc</u> |
| ATTN: Jean Cusick | Fee, \$8:00 Deputy. |
| | SPACE ABOVE THIS EINE FOR RECORDER'S USE |
| 지 못하게 같은 방법에 지도 같은 것 같은 방법에 집에서 가지 못했다. 이렇게 많은 것 같은 것 같은 지원에 가지 않는 것 같은 사람이 지않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 | DF FULL RECONVEYANCE |
| The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Tr | rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: |
| Dated : March 20, 1987 | |
| Fee Number : Vol M87, 97259 | |
| County Of : Klamath | |
| n State Of : Oregon | |
| Trustor CHERYL LEE BAR | WES |
| 귀엽 그는 것은 것이 모든 것은 것이 같은 것은 것 같아요. 것 같아 물건값을 물건했다. | |
| 수는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. | TE BANK OF OREGON, N.A. |
| naving received from the Beneficiary under sa tions secured by the Trust Deed have been for | aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ast which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed |
| Date : August 3, 1989 | TRANSAMERICA TITUE INSURANCE COMPANY |
| | BY AMARY |
| State Of Oregon | <u> </u> |
| County Of <u>Multnomah</u> | 55 |
| <u>August 3</u> , 19 <u>89</u> . | |
| and that said instrument was signed on bobel | Maass Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Difesters and he |
| acknowledged said instrument to be its volunt | ary act and deed |

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: Constant in